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Name

GM Jianchao Zhou

GM Alexander Ivanov

NM Rajesh Shanmugasundaram

NM J Timothy Sage

CM Michael Uwakwe

Matthew H Freeman

Albert Dong

Andrew Jeselson

Ross Eldridge

Phu Si Vo

Jhavin J Patil

Nadav M Hartman

Ameen Baradar

Joseph A Francis

Zhiyang Tan

Pamil Jain

Gustav Wernevi

Ali Hamed

Jordan Ashton

Todd Jaarsma

John Paul Beyer

Aayush Daddario

Olubunmi Adekunle

ID

15524414

12513936

16434545

10146712

15610873

12844754

30036635

15782648

12399747

14522024

16971981

16966336

32080378

12433459

14467496

16904675

30495164

30518126

13171215

17080215

31095339

31180759

16843190

Rating

2661

2450

2337
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1321
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